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XFOB:1:1: OLD HOUSE BEING REMOD, SOLD UNFINISHED

SALE:3:1: LOT 13 UNIT 2 SHERWOOD FOREST

SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: CERT OF TITLE

7028 M H 60 04/08/1993

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

100

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 222.00 196.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


